24
7
—
SERVICE NOTE
Retrofit kits
Hard Bus Retrofill Isomax S8  and Tmax T8 UL
—
With just very few modifications

24123 Bergamo - Italy
Phone: +39 035 395.111
Fax: +39 035 395.306-433
—
The data and illustrations are not binding.
We reserve the right to modify the contents
of this document on the basis of technical
development of the products, without prior
notice.
Copyright 2020 ABB. All rights reserved.
Family Frame In Version Terminal Poles Standard Type New CB
Isomax
S8V
1600 F F 3 UL RF T8V1600
1600 F VR 3 UL RF T8V1600
2000 F F 3 UL RF T8V2000
2000 F VR 3 UL RF T8V2000
2500 F F 3 UL RF T8V2500
2500 F VR 3 UL RF T8V2500
S8V-D
2000 F F 3 UL RF T8V-D2000
2000 F VR 3 UL RF T8V-D2000
2500 F F 3 UL RF T8V-D2500
2500 F VR 3 UL RF T8V-D2500
Clearances
The compartment dimensions of the old and what required for
new circuit breakers could be different